KS 1200PS-FC
CHARGE
Laptops
30 times (40Wh)
RUNNING TIME
TV set
20 hours (60W)
Drone
13 times (90Wh)
Picture camera
75 times (16W)
PORTABLE POWER STATIONS
FROM KÖNNER & SÖHNEN
Hair dryer
1,3 hours (900W)
Circulation pump
24 hours  (50W)
Refrigerator
6 hours (120-150W)
Kettle
2 hours (600W)
Fan
100 hours (12W)
Heating boiler
12 hours  (100W)
Game console
200 times (5,9Wh)
Tablet
48 times (25W)
Telephone
120 times (10Wh)
Lighting
30 hours (40W)
Co�ee machine
2,2 hours (550W)
Wi-� router
120 hours  (10W)
Personal computer
8 hours (150W)
Electric heater
1 hour (1000W)
HEATING DEVICES
PORTABLE POWER STATIONS
FROM KÖNNER & SÖHNEN
KS 1200PS-FC
USB ON/OFF
DC Output
(standard car socket)
DC Input
Portable charging station
can be charged from a 12 V car socket
(charging cable included)
for sensitive electronics
DC ON/OFF
USB-A Outlets
AC Outlets
Multifunctional LCD Display
2*Type-C Output
USB QC 3.0 Output
SPECIFICATIONS
Weight:
11,5 kg
Rated power:
1200 W/peak 2600 W
Pure sine wave
Suitable for
sensitive devices
Working Temp
-10оС - +40оС
KG
4 charging
methods
LED lighting mode
LED SOS mode
LED �ashing mode
LED MODE
All Könner & Söhnen® portable power stations feature
Power Delivery technology for quick charging
of modern smartphones and even laptops.
This portable power station can be optionally equipped
with a fast Li-ion battery charger that can fully charge the
unit in just 3 hours.
PURE SINE WAVE
Capacity:
1110Wh
Outputs
for connecting
9 appliances
PORTABLE POWER STATIONS
FROM KÖNNER & SÖHNEN
KS 1200PS-FC
From a solar panel
(optional)
From a 230 V power outlet
(charging cable included)
From a fast charger
(optional)
From a 12 V car socket
(charging cable included)
EXTRAS
The possibility of charging with the help of portable solar panels,
turning free solar energy into a constant electric current,
accumulating it during the day, and using it at night.
4 battery charging
methods
(HOME, CAR, OUTDOORS)
3 hours
Lightning fast charging
in just 3 hours via the
KS 22A-FC fast charger